BUSINESS LICENSE

The following are the fees for new businesses and renewal fees for existing businesses

Category New

Acupressure &
Acupressure Technicians $ 319.00

Ambulance Operator $319.00
Ambulance Vehicle $319.00
Ambulance Driver $319.00
Apartment Houses

16 or more units $340.00
Auto Body & Fender $475.00
Auto Paint Shop $475.00
Billiard Roomx $885.00
Boarding House $282.00
Bookstore* $885.00
Carnival* $661.00
Carnival Game Booth*  $207.00
Circus/Travel Show $548.00
Coin Game $201.00
Cold Storage Warehouse $ 363.00
Dance* $1,110.00
Entertainment= $621.00
Exhibition+ $1,054.00
Filling Stations $361.00
Food Establishments

(food sales as

accessory use)* $424.00
Game Arcade* $661.00

Renewal

$207.00
$123.00
$123.00
$123.00

$112.00
$140.00
$151.00
$140.00
$151.00
$140.00
$120.00
$151.00
$204.000
$112.00
$151.00
$140.00
$140.00
$275.00
$112.00

$140.00
$218.00

Category

Gun Dealer*

Hay, Grain & Feed
Health Gym/Spa*

Hotel w/ 16+ units

Launderette/Laundromat $265.00 $112.00

Livery Stable
Lumberyard

Locksmith*

Massage Establishmentx $1054.00 $140.00

Model Studio*

Motor Vehicle Rental
Motor Vehicle Repair+
Outdoor Festival*
Plant Nursery

Public Eating

School Privatex

Pawn Brokers &
Second Hand Dealer*

Peddling-solicitation+
Taxi Cab Driver*

Taxi Cab Operator*
Taxicab Vehicle
Theatrex

Tow Truck

New Renewal
$739.00 $279.00
$309.00 $112.00
$829.00 $218.00
$378.00 $112.00

$207.00 $207.00
$432.00 $112.00
$201.00 $131.00

$§773.00 $218.00
$201.00 $131.00
$475.00 $140.00
$829.00 $278.00"
$176.00 $96.00
$431.00 $168.00
$1,110.00 $140.00

$343.00 $140.00
$175.00 $131.00
$175.00 $131.00
$436.00 $155.00
$168.00 $131.00
$829.00 $246.00
$168.00 $131.00

(1) Denotes fees for each additional day
* Denotes a background check/finger printing requirement + additional fees
(Hourly fees of $88.40 up to $850.00) * Delinquent Business License Fee: $25.00
Note: A change to business, such as relocation, expansion, change in ownership, change to the type of business,
will require a new business license to assess the new business license fee.

The business license fees were The business license fees are
established in May 2013 and reviewed annually to ensure fees paid
approved by the agency's governing by the businesses are fair, low cost
body. Resolution No. 13—1701 and that sufficient cost recovery is
establishes those fees. being attained.

Questions regarding the fees and
their adoption should be directed
to the Planning Department at
(818) 597 -7328.
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