

BUSINESS LICENSE

FEES

The following are the fees for new businesses and renewal fees for existing businesses

Category	New	Renewal		Category	New	Renewal
Acupressure &	Å 03 0 00	A 007.00		Gun Dealer*	\$ 739.00	\$ 279.00
Acupressure Technicians		\$ 207.00		Hay, Grain & Feed	\$ 309.00	\$112.00
Ambulance Operator	\$ 319.00	\$ 123.00		Health Gym/Spa*	\$829.00	\$ 218.00
Ambulance Vehicle	\$ 319.00	\$ 123.00		Hotel w/ 16+ units	\$ 378.00	\$ 112.00
Ambulance Driver	\$ 319.00	\$ 123.00		Launderette/Laundromat	\$ 265.00	\$ 112.00
Apartment Houses 16 or more units	\$ 340.00	\$ 112.00		Livery Stable	\$ 207.00	\$ 207.00
Auto Body & Fender	\$ 475.00	\$ 140.00		Lumberyard	\$ 432.00	\$ 112.00
Auto Paint Shop	\$ 475.00	\$ 151.00		Locksmith*	\$ 201.00	\$ 131.00
Billiard Room*	\$ 885.00	\$ 140.00		Massage Establishment*	\$ 1054.00	\$ 140.00
Boarding House	\$ 282.00	\$ 151.00		Model Studio*	\$773.00	\$ 218.00
Bookstore*	\$ 885.00	\$ 140.00		Motor Vehicle Rental	\$ 201.00	\$ 131.00
Carnival*	\$ 661.00	\$ 120.00		Motor Vehicle Repair*	\$ 475.00	\$ 140.00
Carnival Game Booth*	\$ 207.00	\$ 151.00		Outdoor Festival*	\$829.00	\$ 278.00(1)
Circus/Travel Show	\$ 548.00	\$ 204.00(1)		Plant Nursery	\$ 176.00	\$ 96.00
Coin Game	\$ 201.00	\$ 112.00		Public Eating	\$ 431.00	\$ 168.00
Cold Storage Warehouse	\$ 363.00	\$ 151.00		School Private*	\$1,110.00	\$ 140.00
Dance*	\$1,110.00	\$ 140.00		Pawn Brokers & Second Hand Dealer*	\$ 343.00	\$ 140.00
Entertainment*	\$ 621.00	\$ 140.00		Peddling-solicitation*	\$ 175.00	\$ 131.00
Exhibition*	\$ 1,054.00	\$ 275.00		Taxi Cab Driver*	\$ 175.00	\$ 131.00
Filling Stations	\$ 361.00	\$112.00		Taxi Cab Operator*	\$ 436.00	\$ 155.00
Food Establishments (food sales as				Taxicab Vehicle	\$ 168.00	\$ 131.00
accessory use)*	\$ 424.00	\$ 140.00		Theatre*	\$829.00	\$ 246.00
Game Arcade*	\$ 661.00	\$ 218.00		Tow Truck	\$ 168.00	\$ 131.00

(1) Denotes fees for each additional day

* Denotes a background check/finger printing requirement + additional fees

(Hourly fees of \$88.40 up to \$850.00) • Delinquent Business License Fee: \$25.00

to business such as relocation, expansion, change in ownership, change to the type of

Note: A change to business, such as relocation, expansion, change in ownership, change to the type of business, will require a new business license to assess the new business license fee.

The business license fees were established in May 2013 and approved by the agency's governing body. Resolution No. 13–1701 establishes those fees.

The business license fees are reviewed annually to ensure fees paid by the businesses are fair, low cost and that sufficient cost recovery is being attained.

Questions regarding the fees and their adoption should be directed to the Planning Department at (818) 597 -7328.

City of Agoura Hills Department of Planning and Community Development 30001 Ladyface Court, Agoura Hills, CA 91031